
Ladies Race 1 Max laps 4

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected timeLaps Ave LapsPoints

Jenny Ball S 15 1917 933 11:00:00 11:51:32 00:51:32 3092 3314 4 3314 1

Fee Barns Radial 144745 1135 11:00:00 11:48:21 00:48:21 2901 2556 3 3408 2

Micky Dowley Radial 171874 1135 11:00:00 11:48:48 00:48:48 2928 2580 3 3440 3

Hannah Bard 4.7 130142 1195 11:00:00 11:51:40 00:51:40 3100 2594 3 3459 4

Jemma Clarke 4.7 144605 1195 11:00:00 11:53:51 00:53:51 3231 2704 3 3605 5

No. in race 5

Ladies Race 2 Max laps 4

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected timeLaps Ave LapsPoints

Fee Barns Radial 144745 1135 12:03:00 12:49:40 00:46:40 2800 2467 3 3289 1

Jenny Ball S 15 1917 933 12:03:00 12:54:24 00:51:24 3084 3305 4 3305 2

Hannah Bard 4.7 130142 1195 12:03:00 12:54:12 00:51:12 3072 2571 3 3428 3

Micky Dowley Radial 171874 1135 12:03:00 12:53:03 00:50:03 3003 2646 3 3528 4

Jemma Clarke 4.7 144605 1195 12:03:00 12:57:36 00:54:36 3276 2741 3 3655 5

No. in race 5

Ladies Race 3 Max laps 4

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected timeLaps Ave LapsPoints

Fee Barns Radial 144745 1135 14:20:00 15:10:05 00:50:05 3005 2648 3 3530 1

Jenny Ball S 15 1917 933 14:20:00 15:16:00 00:56:00 3360 3601 4 3601 2

Micky Dowley Radial 171874 1135 14:20:00 15:12:10 00:52:10 3130 2758 3 3677 3

Hannah Bard 4.7 130142 1195 14:20:00 15:19:45 00:59:45 3585 3000 3 4000 4

Jemma Clarke 4.7 144605 1195 14:20:00 15:05:34 00:45:34 2734 2288 2 4576 5

No. in race 5

Ladies Race Total
Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap R1 R2 R3 Total Disc Position

Fee Barns Radial 144745 1135 2 1 1 4 2 1

Jenny Ball S 15 1917 933 1 2 2 5 3 2

Micky Dowley Radial 171874 1135 3 4 3 10 6 3

Hannah Bard 4.7 130142 1195 4 3 4 11 7 4

Jemma Clarke 4.7 144605 1195 5 5 5 15 10 5

Race Officer:- John Burgoyne

Date :- 15/08/2015


